
ISBN: 0134420128

Instructor: Steven Khadjadorian, AEMT, CIC
Times: Mon & Thurs 18:30 - 22:30, Saturday 09:00-13:00
Location: Broome County Emergency Services, 153 Lt VanWinkle Dr, Binghamton, NY 
Textbooks & Advanced EMT: A Clinical Reasoning Approach (Second Edition) 
Tuition: $300 w/ EMS Affiliation; $830 with no affiliation

Month Day Date Topic Chapter Hours

Course Introduction
Introduction to AEMT, EMS, Healthcare and Public Health

Monday 8/26/2024 Workforce Wellness, Safety, Ethical and Legal Aspects, EMS Ops 3 - 5 4

Thursday 8/29/2024
Communication, Medical Terminology, Human Body Systems, Life Span 
and Cultural Considerations

6 - 9 4

Monday 9/2/2024 No Class - Labor Day
Thursday 9/5/2024 Pathophysiology, Pharmacology, Medication and Med Administration 10 - 13, App 3 4
Saturday 9/7/2024 All Lab Skills & BLS CPR Certification 17 4
Monday 9/9/2024 Assessment and Initial Management of the EMS patient 14 - 19 4
Thursday 9/12/2024 Exam 1 1 - 19 4
Monday 9/16/2024 Respiratory Emergencies 20 4
Thursday 9/19/2024 All Lab Skills - 4
Saturday 9/21/2024 All Lab Skills - 4
Monday 9/23/2024 Cardiovascular Emergencies 21 4
Thursday 9/26/2024 All Lab Skills - 4
Monday 9/30/2024 Neurologic Disorders, Endocrine Disorders 22, 23 4
Monday 9/30/2024 ICS and WMD Completion Certificates Due
Thursday 10/3/2024 No Class - Fall Break (10/2 - 10/6)

Monday 10/7/2024
Abdominal Pain, GI Disorders, Renal, GI and GU Disorders, Gynecological 
Emergencies

24, 25 4

Thursday 10/10/2024 Hematologic and Immunologic Disorders, Infectious Illness 26 - 28 4

Monday 10/14/2024
Nontraumatic Musculoskeletal and Soft-Tissue Disorders, EENT and Oral 
Cavity Disorders

29, 30 4

Thursday 10/17/2024 Mental Illness and Behavioral Emergencies, Toxicologic Emergencies 31, 32 4
Monday 10/21/2024 Exam 2 / Clinical Checkpoint 1 20 - 32 4
Thursday 10/24/2024 All Lab Skills - 4
Monday 10/28/2024 Trauma Systems / Mechanism of Injury 33, 34 4
Thursday 10/31/2024 Hemorrhage, Shock & Burns, Head, Face, Neck and Thoracic Trauma 35 - 37 4
Monday 11/4/2024 Abdominal, Spine, Environmental and Multi-System Trauma 38 - 42 4
Thursday 11/7/2024 All Lab Skills - 4
Monday 11/11/2024 Obstetric & Neonatal Emergencies 43 4
Thursday 11/14/2024 Pediatrics  / Clinical Checkpoint 2 44 4
Monday 11/18/2024 Geriatrics, Special Needs Patients, Rescue & Special Operations 45 - 49 4
Thursday 11/21/2024 All Lab Skills - 4
Monday 11/25/2024 Exam 3 33 - 49 4
Thursday 11/28/2024 No Class - Thanksgiving (11/27 - 12/1)
Monday 12/2/2024 All Lab Skills - 4
Thursday 12/5/2024 All Lab Skills / Clinical Checkpoint 3 - 4

Thursday 1/2/2025 All Lab Skills - 4

Saturday 1/4/2025 NYS Practical Skills Exam

Sunday 1/5/2025 PSE Re-testing (if needed)

Monday 1/20/2025 Course End Date

Dec

NYS Certification Exam Scheduled By Students After Successfully Completing the NYS PSE

All Field and Clinical completed and submitted by 1/2/25 in order to take the practical skills exam.

1, 2

12/6/24 - 1/1/25 - Winter Break - No Class
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AEMT Original Certification Course
Fall 2024
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